T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

WMDEANO2 Deanston Stout Cask Finish - In Partnership Eastern Highland £57.99
With Dragon’s Milk Bourbon Barrel-Aged Malts
WMFETTO1 E&%Jetrcairn Aged 12 Years Eastern Highland £62.99
Malts
WMGLSCO02 Glen Scotia - The Mermaid, Icons Of Eastern Highland £114.95
Campbeltown Release Nol, Unpeated Palo Malts
WMGLALNV 8%%%?%&%%%3% Blended Malt Eastern Highland £27.99
Malts
WMLAPLOR Laphroaig Lore Eastern Highland £74.99
Malts
WMLAPPXC Laphroaig PX Cask - Triple Matured, Pedro Eastern Highland £99.99
Ximenez Sherry Malts
WMLOCHLOLoch Lomond Original Single Malt Eastern Highland £32.99
Malts
WMROYLOCRoyal Lochnagar 12yr Eastern Highland £46.99
Malts
WMBUSKO1 The Busker Irish Whiskey, Single Malt Irish Malts £39.99
WISEXTO01 The Sexton Single Malt Irish Whiskey Irish Malts £42.99
WMARD10B Ardbeg 10yr 70cl Islay Malts £52.99
WMARDANOArdbeg An Oa Islay Malts £63.99
WMARDBBQArdbeg Bizarrebq Islay Malts £92.99
WMARDGRQArdbeg Grooves Limited Edition Ardbeg Day Islay Malts £249.99
2008 Release
WMARDUIG Ardbeg Uigeadail Islay Malts £74.99
WMARDWEFEArdbeg Wee Beastie Guaranteed 5 Years  Islay Malts £46.99
Old
WMASWEGEAs We Get It - Cask Strength Islay Single Islay Malts £68.99
Malt, by lan Macleod & Co. Ltd
WMBOWM12Bowmore 12yr Islay Malts £41.99
WMBOW12MBowmore Single Malt 12yr 5cl Miniature Islay Malts £5.29
WMBOWMDBowmore The Devils Casks Limited Release Islay Malts £295.00
3
WMBRUOCTBruichladdich Octomore 06.1 Aged 5 Years Islay Malts £399.95
Scottish Barley
WMBRUICL Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie Scottish  Islay Malts £53.99
Barley
BUN12SMB Bunnahabhain 12 Yr Islay Malt Whisky Islay Malts £52.99
WMBRUITO Bunnahabhain Toiteach a Dha Islay Malts £55.99
WMCAOL12 Caol lla 12yr Islay Malts £57.99
WMGMCI13 Gordon & Macphail Caol lla 13yr Islay Malts £59.99
WMJURARC Isle of Jura Rum Cask Finish Cask Edition Islay Malts £31.99
MWLAP10Y Laphroaig 10 yr Islay Malts £43.99
WMOLDP12 Old Pulteney 12yr Islay Malts £34.99
WMPOCHO1 Port Charlotte 10yr Heavily Peated Islay Malts £69.99
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T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Whisky - Single Malt

Code Wine

Appellation/Region Classification

WMSMOKO1 Smokehead Islay Single Malt Scotch Whisky Islay Malts

WMSMOKO04 Smokehead Rum Rebel - Islay Single
Malt(Limited Edition)

WMSMOKO03 Smokehead Sherry Bomb Islay Single Malt

Limited Edition
WMAUCTO02 Auchentoshan 12 Year Miniature

WMLINDO2 Lindores Abbey - MCDXCIV, Lowland Single

Malt Scotch Whisky
WMABFE12 Aberfeldy 12yr Whisky

WBCRABO1 Crabbie’s Yardhead Single Malt Scotch
Whisky

WMDALDO1 Dalwhinnie Distillers Edition 2004- 2019

WMEDRA10 Edradour 10yr

WMGF1235 Glenfiddich 12yr 35cl

WMGFID12 Glenfiddich 12yr 70cl

WMGLGO5CGIengoyne 10yr 5cl Miniature

WMGLGO10 Glengoyne 10yr Whisky

WMGLMO10 Glenmorangie 10yr 70cl

WMGLMOO02 Glenmorangie 13 Year Old Cognac Cask
Finish, Barrel Select Reserve

WMGLMO18 Glenmorangie 18yr Extremely Rare

WMGLNLAS Glenmorangie The Lasanta Sherry Cask

Finish 12yrs

WMGLNQUI Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban - Port
Cask Finish Aged 14yrs

WMOBANDI Oban The Distillers Edition, Double Matured

WMOBANO7 Oban The Distillers Edition, Double Matured,

2007- 2021

WMPREMO1 Premier Barrel Blair Athol 8yr by Douglas
Laing, Only 381 Decanters Filled

WMSCAPSK Scapa The Orcadian Skiren American Oak
Casks

WMSPEYBO Speyburn Brandon Orach - Matured in
American Oak Casks

WMDALM12 The Dalmore 12yr

WMDALCIG The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve

Islay Malts
Islay Malts

Lowland Malts
Lowland Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

Northern Highland
Malts

VintagePrice/Btl

NV

03-17

07-21

£39.99
£62.99

£69.99

£6.99
£62.99

£52.99

£23.99

£84.99

£55.99

£24.99

£38.99

£5.59

£48.99

£41.99

£104.95

£139.99

£62.99

£69.99

£149.95

£109.99

£66.99

£54.99

£29.99

£79.99

£109.99
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Whisky - Single Malt

Code Wine
WMGLDR12 The Glendronach Original 12 Years

WMABER12 Aberlour 12yr Double Cask Matured In

American Oak Casks & Sherry Oak Casks

WMCOMMONompass Box The Peat Monster
WMGFID15 Glenfiddich 15yr Solera

WMMACDO03 Macallan Double Cask Gold 5cl Miniature-

Discontinued

Appellation/Region Classification
Northern Highland

Malts
Single Malt

Single Malt
Single Malt
Single Malt

WMMCKROMackillops Choice Rosebank Cask Strength Single Malt

Sherry Wood Bottle 234 - 22 Years Old

WMPENDO2 Penderyn Legend Single Malt Welsh Whisky Single Malt

WMTOMI10 Tomintoul 10yr
WMTOMTLA Tomintoul Tlath

WMABER18 Aberlour 18yr 70cl (no longer produced in

this size)
WMACNO12 AnCnoc 12yr Old Whisky
WMBAL12 Balvenie 12yr Doublewood

WMBALAO Balvenie 12yr The Sweet Toast Of American

Oak
WMCARD212 Cardhu 12yr Old

WMATOMO1 Christmas Cake & Dark Chocolate &
Medjool Dates & Cinnamon 8 Year Old
WMCRAG12 EPSy5fing pjalt Scotch Whisky

WMCRAGD4Cragganmore Distillers Edition- Double
Matured 2008- 2020

WMCRAI13 Craigellachie 13yr

WMGLDU12 Flora & Fauna Glendullan 12 Yr Old(No
Longer Produced)

WMGLGRO1 Glen Grant Aged 10 Years
WMGLCA10 Glencadam 10yr

WMGLCA15 Glencadam 15yr

WMGLFACA Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength
WMGLFA10 Glenfarclas 10yr

WMGLFA15 Glenfarclas 15yr

Single Malt
Single Malt
Speyside Malts

Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts

Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts

Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts

Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts

Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts

WMGLDFIR Glenfiddich Fire & Cane Experimental Series Speyside Malts

No4

WMGFDIPA Glenfiddich IPA Experiment Experiment

series #1

Speyside Malts

WMGFDPXXGIlenfiddich Project XX Experiment Series #2 Speyside Malts

WMGLLI18 Glenlivet 18yr Batch Reserve

WMGLLIO2 Glenlivet Founders Reserve Miniature 5c¢l
DRT15GLE Glenrothes Distillery 15yr - Dewar Rattray

Cask Collection

Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts

VintagePrice/Btl
£60.99

£47.99

£57.99
£66.99
£9.99

91-13 £749.95

£34.99
£45.99
£41.99
£179.99

£41.99
£62.99
£59.99

£49.99
£47.99

£44.99
08-20 £86.99

£64.99
£199.99

£42.99
NV £54.99
£59.99
£68.99
£52.99
£79.99
£54.99

£56.99

£79.99

£129.95

£4.49

89-05 £155.00
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T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Whisky - Single Malt

Code Wine

WMKNOCKAKnockando 12yr

WMSINGO08 Miniature Singleton of Dufftown Malt
Master's Selection

WMSCALO1 Scallywag Limited Edition "The Winter
Edition

WMSINGO04 Singleton of Dufftown Malt Master's
Selection

WMTAMNO1 Tamnavulin Double Cask - Matured in
American Oak Barrels with a Sherry Cask

WMGLLIO1 lI:'WéSEIenlivet Founder's Reserve- Single
Malt Scotch Whisky, American Oak

WMGLCA21 The Old Malt Cask Glencadam 21yr Distilled
1985

WMARRAL10 Arran 10 Years Old Non-Chill Filtered Single
Malt Scotch Whisky

WMKINC12 Glenkinchie 12yr

WMGLENKDGIenkinchie Distillers Edition- Amontillado
Cask Wood 2003- 2015

WMHIGH25 Highland Park 25yr
WMJURAI10 Isle Of Jura Jura Original 10yr
WMJURAO1 Isle Of Jura Jura Original 10yr Miniature 5cl

WMLEDAO1 Ledaig Sinclair Series, Rioja Cask Finish -
Isle Of Mull

WMROBUO1 Robert Burns Single Malt Scotch Whisky
WMTALI10 Talisker 10yr

WMTALI5C Talisker Single Malt 10yr 5cl Miniature
WMTALSKY Talisker Skye

Appellation/Region Classification

Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts

Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
Speyside Malts
The Island Malts

The Island Malts
The Island Malts

The Island Malts
The Island Malts
The Island Malts
The Island Malts

The Island Malts
The Island Malts
The Island Malts
The Island Malts

VintagePrice/Btl
£48.99
£4.99

£69.99
£34.99
£27.99
£34.99
£169.99
£49.99

£52.99
03-15 £69.99

£849.95
£34.99
£5.99
£46.99

£42.99
£57.99

£5.29
£36.99
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