

WMDEAN02 Deanston Stout Cask Finish - In Partnership With Dragon`s Milk Bourbon Barrel-Aged	Eastern Highland Malts	£57.99
WMFETT01 Stout WMFETT01 Fettercairn Aged 12 Years	Eastern Highland Malts	£62.99
WMGLSC02 Glen Scotia - The Mermaid, Icons Of Campbeltown Release No1, Unpeated Palo	Eastern Highland Malts	£114.95
WMGLALNV Glenalmond Highland Blended Malt	Eastern Highland Malts	£27.99
WMLAPLOR Laphroaig Lore	Eastern Highland Malts	£74.99
WMLAPPXC Laphroaig PX Cask - Triple Matured, Pedro Ximenez Sherry	Eastern Highland Malts	£99.99
WMLOCHLOLoch Lomond Original Single Malt	Eastern Highland Malts	£32.99
WMROYLOCRoyal Lochnagar 12yr	Eastern Highland Malts	£46.99
WMBUSK01 The Busker Irish Whiskey, Single Malt	Irish Malts	£39.99
WISEXT01 The Sexton Single Malt Irish Whiskey	Irish Malts	£42.99
WMARD10B Ardbeg 10yr 70cl	Islay Malts	£52.99
WMARDANOArdbeg An Oa	Islay Malts	£63.99
WMARDBBQArdbeg Bizarrebq	Islay Malts	£92.99
WMARDGROArdbeg Grooves Limited Edition Ardbeg Day 2008 Release	Islay Malts	£249.99
WMARDUIG Ardbeg Uigeadail	Islay Malts	£74.99
WMARDWEEArdbeg Wee Beastie Guaranteed 5 Years Old	Islay Malts	£46.99
WMASWEGEAs We Get It - Cask Strength Islay Single Malt, by Ian Macleod & Co. Ltd	Islay Malts	£68.99
WMBOWM12Bowmore 12yr	Islay Malts	£41.99
WMBOW12MBowmore Single Malt 12yr 5cl Miniature	Islay Malts	£5.29
$\begin{array}{c} \text{WMBOWMD} \\ \text{Bowmore The Devils Casks Limited Release} \\ 3 \end{array}$	Islay Malts	£295.00
WMBRUOCTBruichladdich Octomore 06.1 Aged 5 Years Scottish Barley	Islay Malts	£399.95
WMBRUICL Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie Scottish Barley	Islay Malts	£53.99
BUN12SMB Bunnahabhain 12 Yr Islay Malt Whisky	Islay Malts	£52.99
WMBRUITO Bunnahabhain Toiteach a Dha	Islay Malts	£55.99
WMCAOL12 Caol Ila 12yr	Islay Malts	£57.99
WMGMCI13 Gordon & Macphail Caol Ila 13yr	Islay Malts	£59.99
WMJURARCIsle of Jura Rum Cask Finish Cask Edition	Islay Malts	£31.99
MWLAP10Y Laphroaig 10 yr	Islay Malts	£43.99
WMOLDP12 Old Pulteney 12yr	Islay Malts	£34.99
WMPOCH01 Port Charlotte 10yr Heavily Peated	Islay Malts	£69.99

Prices correct as of 13th March 2024. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140



Whisky - Single Malt

Code	Wine	Appellation/Region	Classification	Vintage	ePrice/Btl
WMSMOK01	Smokehead Islay Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Islay Malts			£39.99
WMSMOK04	Smokehead Rum Rebel - Islay Single Malt(Limited Edition)	Islay Malts			£62.99
WMSMOK03	Smokehead Sherry Bomb Islay Single Malt Limited Edition	Islay Malts			£69.99
WMAUCT02	Auchentoshan 12 Year Miniature	Lowland Malts			£6.99
WMLIND02	Lindores Abbey - MCDXCIV, Lowland Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Lowland Malts			£62.99
WMABFE12	Aberfeldy 12yr Whisky	Northern Highland Malts			£52.99
WBCRAB01	Crabbie`s Yardhead Single Malt Scotch Whisky	Northern Highland Malts			£23.99
WMDALD01	Dalwhinnie Distillers Edition 2004- 2019	Northern Highland Malts			£84.99
WMEDRA10	Edradour 10yr	Northern Highland Malts			£55.99
WMGF1235	Glenfiddich 12yr 35cl	Northern Highland Malts		NV	£24.99
WMGFID12	Glenfiddich 12yr 70cl	Northern Highland Malts			£38.99
WMGLGO50	CGlengoyne 10yr 5cl Miniature	Northern Highland Malts			£5.59
WMGLGO10	Glengoyne 10yr Whisky	Northern Highland Malts			£48.99
WMGLMO10	Glenmorangie 10yr 70cl	Northern Highland Malts			£41.99
WMGLMO02	Glenmorangie 13 Year Old Cognac Cask Finish, Barrel Select Reserve	Northern Highland Malts			£104.95
WMGLMO18	Glenmorangie 18yr Extremely Rare	Northern Highland Malts			£139.99
WMGLNLAS	Glenmorangie The Lasanta Sherry Cask Finish 12yrs	Northern Highland Malts			£62.99
WMGLNQUI	Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban - Port Cask Finish Aged 14yrs	Northern Highland Malts			£69.99
WMOBANDI	Oban The Distillers Edition, Double Matured	Northern Highland Malts		03-17	£149.95
WMOBAN07	Oban The Distillers Edition, Double Matured, 2007-2021	Northern Highland Malts		07-21	£109.99
WMPREM01	Premier Barrel Blair Athol 8yr by Douglas Laing, Only 381 Decanters Filled	Northern Highland Malts			£66.99
WMSCAPSK	Scapa The Orcadian Skiren American Oak Casks	Northern Highland Malts			£54.99
WMSPEYBO	Speyburn Brandon Orach - Matured in American Oak Casks	Northern Highland Malts			£29.99
WMDALM12	The Dalmore 12yr	Northern Highland Malts			£79.99
WMDALCIG	The Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve	Northern Highland Malts			£109.99

Prices correct as of 13th March 2024. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140



Whisky - Single Malt

Code	Wine	Appellation/Region	Classification	Vintage	ePrice/Btl
WMGLDR12	The Glendronach Original 12 Years	Northern Highland Malts			£60.99
WMABER12	Aberlour 12yr Double Cask Matured In American Oak Casks & Sherry Oak Casks	Single Malt			£47.99
WMCOMMO	© ompass Box The Peat Monster	Single Malt			£57.99
WMGFID15	Glenfiddich 15yr Solera	Single Malt			£66.99
WMMACD03	Macallan Double Cask Gold 5cl Miniature- Discontinued	Single Malt			£9.99
WMMCKRO	Mackillops Choice Rosebank Cask Strength Sherry Wood Bottle 234 - 22 Years Old	Single Malt		91-13	£749.95
WMPEND02	Penderyn Legend Single Malt Welsh Whisky	Single Malt			£34.99
WMTOMI10	Tomintoul 10yr	Single Malt			£45.99
WMTOMTLA	Tomintoul Tlath	Single Malt			£41.99
WMABER18	Aberlour 18yr 70cl (no longer produced in this size)	Speyside Malts			£179.99
WMACNO12	AnCnoc 12yr Old Whisky	Speyside Malts			£41.99
WMBAL12	Balvenie 12yr Doublewood	Speyside Malts			£62.99
WMBALAO	Balvenie 12yr The Sweet Toast Of American Oak	Speyside Malts			£59.99
WMCARD12	Cardhu 12yr Old	Speyside Malts			£49.99
	Christmas Cake & Dark Chocolate & Medjool Dates & Cinnamon 8 Year Old	Speyside Malts			£47.99
WMCRAG12	Spevside Single Malt Scotch Whisky Cragganmore 12yr	Speyside Malts			£44.99
WMCRAGD4	Cragganmore Distillers Edition- Double Matured 2008- 2020	Speyside Malts		08-20	£86.99
WMCRAI13	Craigellachie 13yr	Speyside Malts			£64.99
WMGLDU12	Flora & Fauna Glendullan 12 Yr Old(No Longer Produced)	Speyside Malts			£199.99
WMGLGR01	Glen Grant Aged 10 Years	Speyside Malts			£42.99
WMGLCA10	Glencadam 10yr	Speyside Malts		NV	£54.99
WMGLCA15	Glencadam 15yr	Speyside Malts			£59.99
WMGLFACA	Glenfarclas 105 Cask Strength	Speyside Malts			£68.99
WMGLFA10	Glenfarclas 10yr	Speyside Malts			£52.99
WMGLFA15	Glenfarclas 15yr	Speyside Malts			£79.99
WMGLDFIR	Glenfiddich Fire & Cane Experimental Series No4	Speyside Malts			£54.99
WMGFDIPA	Glenfiddich IPA Experiment Experiment series #1	Speyside Malts			£56.99
WMGFDPXX	Glenfiddich Project XX Experiment Series #2	Speyside Malts			£79.99
WMGLLI18	Glenlivet 18yr Batch Reserve	Speyside Malts			£129.95
WMGLLI02	Glenlivet Founders Reserve Miniature 5cl	Speyside Malts			£4.49
DRT15GLE	Glenrothes Distillery 15yr - Dewar Rattray Cask Collection	Speyside Malts		89-05	£155.00

Prices correct as of 13th March 2024. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140



Whisky - Single Malt

Code	Wine	Appellation/Region	Classification	Vintage	Price/Btl
WMKNOCKA	AKnockando 12yr	Speyside Malts			£48.99
WMSING08	Miniature Singleton of Dufftown Malt Master's Selection	Speyside Malts			£4.99
WMSCAL01	Scallywag Limited Edition `The Winter Edition`	Speyside Malts			£69.99
WMSING04	Singleton of Dufftown Malt Master`s Selection	Speyside Malts			£34.99
WMTAMN01	Tamnavulin Double Cask - Matured in American Oak Barrels with a Sherry Cask	Speyside Malts			£27.99
WMGLLI01	Finish The Glenlivet Founder`s Reserve- Single Malt Scotch Whisky, American Oak	Speyside Malts			£34.99
WMGLCA21	The Old Malt Cask Glencadam 21yr Distilled 1985	Speyside Malts			£169.99
WMARRA10	Arran 10 Years Old Non-Chill Filtered Single Malt Scotch Whisky	The Island Malts			£49.99
WMKINC12	Glenkinchie 12yr	The Island Malts			£52.99
WMGLENKD	Glenkinchie Distillers Edition- Amontillado Cask Wood 2003- 2015	The Island Malts		03-15	£69.99
WMHIGH25	Highland Park 25yr	The Island Malts			£849.95
WMJURA10	Isle Of Jura Jura Original 10yr	The Island Malts			£34.99
WMJURA01	Isle Of Jura Jura Original 10yr Miniature 5cl	The Island Malts			£5.99
WMLEDA01	Ledaig Sinclair Series, Rioja Cask Finish - Isle Of Mull	The Island Malts			£46.99
WMROBU01	Robert Burns Single Malt Scotch Whisky	The Island Malts			£42.99
WMTALI10	Talisker 10yr	The Island Malts			£57.99
WMTALI5C	Talisker Single Malt 10yr 5cl Miniature	The Island Malts			£5.29
WMTALSKY	Talisker Skye	The Island Malts			£36.99

info@twrightwine.co.uk Page 4 of 4 www.twrightwine.co.uk